
男子団体

1油り:1中

2木造中

3中郷中

4下長中

5田名部中

6弘前一中

7平賀東中

(青森 )

(西つ)

(南 )

(八戸)

(下北 )

(弘前 )

(南 )

‖HK杯 中学校 団体
平成29年 12月 2日 (土 )

マエダアリーナ

佃中   (青 森 )

深浦中   (西 つ)

大館中   (八 戸)

五所―中  (北五 )

大平中   (下 北 )

三条中   (八 戸)

蟹田中   (東 )

弘前三中  (弘前 )
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第59回 NHK杯青森県卓球選手権大会
平成 29年 12月 2日・ 3日

マエダアリーナ

女子団体

1弘前三中

2藤崎中

3階上中

4餃中

5田名部中

6泊中

7八戸東中

8小湊中

9五所―中

(弘前 )

(南 )

(三戸 )

(八戸 )

(下北 )

(上北 )

(八戸 )

(東 )

(北五 )

佃中

蟹田中

深浦中

佐井中

三本木中

黒石中

弘前五中

大館中

(青森) 10

(東 )  11

(西つ) 12

(下北) 13

(上北) 14

(南 )15

(弘前) 16

(八戸) 17


